#ORD1232
Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Pad Thai Restaurant

Qty Menu

Spicy Basil Pad Thai**

1 Addons: Chicken (1 x $0.00), 4 (1 x $0.00)

Price

$10.95
Service charge
Tip

Total

Total Price

$10.95
$1.00

$1.64

$14.36

Order will be delivery to :

Customer Name: Charlie Miller-Nelson
Mobile: 4134616873

Order Date: 02-15-2021 20:15:59
Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 02-2021-15
Checked Date:

Finished Date:

Order Status : Pending

Customer Signature:

Payment Type:
Credit Card



